
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 32 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71075340 7PSSDB 15.90 4.55 72.34

71075347 P13 - 112298 5PSSDB 15.94 5.40 86.08

71075356 P13 - (113896) HCA Clear Lake - Horizontal & Vertical Expansion BS-TON 16.01 5.70 91.26

71075367 P13 - (113657) Pedegral SEC. 4A 7PSSDB 15.91 4.55 72.39

71075373 P13 - 116615 5PSSDB 15.91 4.95 78.75

71075385 P13 - 114447 5PSSDB 16.00 4.90 78.40

71075393 P13 - 110194 5PSSDB 16.12 5.40 87.05

71075399 P13 - 116615 5PSSDB 16.08 4.95 79.60

71075403 P13 - 116615 5PSSDB 16.05 4.95 79.45

71075407 P13 - 116615 5PSSDB 16.01 4.95 79.25

71075413 P13 - 116615 5PSSDB 16.03 4.95 79.35

71075421 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 16.16 8.25 133.32

71075454 P13 - (113657) Pedegral SEC. 4A 7PSSDB 16.12 4.55 73.35

71075462 P13 - (113029) COM Corporate and Continuing Education Center 5PSSDB 16.04 6.45 103.46

71075476 P13 - 109914 5PSSDB 16.02 5.40 86.51

71075485 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 16.04 5.65 90.63

71075494 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 16.04 5.15 82.61

71075505 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 16.08 8.25 132.66

71075527 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 16.05 5.15 82.66

71075544 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 16.06 5.15 82.71

71075557 P13 - (119609) GREG EDWARDS 8034 MONTICELLO 77591 7PSSDB 16.16 9.00 145.44

71075578 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 15.90 5.65 89.84

71075603 P13 - 116615 5PSSDB 16.10 4.95 79.70

71075614 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 16.11 7.55 121.63

71075679 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 16.01 5.15 82.45

71075691 P13 - (97839) Alexander 3 5PSSDB 16.12 5.15 83.02

71075711 P13 - (63941) Sweeny Hospital 7PSSDB 15.97 8.90 142.13

71075740 P13 - 119694 5PSSDB 16.07 5.15 82.76

71075755 P13 - (108448) Prime spot League city FM 518 5PSSDB 16.02 6.70 107.33

71075770 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 16.11 5.65 91.02

71075783 P13 - (115733) Lago Mar Pod 9 Sec 4 7PSSDB 16.09 6.20 99.76

71075796 P13 - 116615 5PSSDB 16.01 4.95 79.25

150.00

3106.16

5% -155.31

SUBTOTAL 2950.85

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Jaime (MS & A Trucking LLC) 2/8/2025

Miguel Angel Jaime R004419

0

D209

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (113657) Pedegral SEC. 4A

Bonus



-$399.30

TOTAL $2551.55

Fuel


	01-31-2025 to 02-06-2025



